BEVERAGES

If you would like to make an order, please dial 57. Room Service Beverage Menu is available 24/7.

COFFEE, TEA AND CHOCOLATE BGN EUR SOFT DRINKS

ESPRESSO 50ml 587 3 COCA-COLA

AMERICANO 200ml 782 4 COCA-COLA ZERO

LATTE 200ml 978 5 FANTA ORANGE

CAPPUCCINO 160ml 978 5 SPRITE

RONNEFELDT TEA 400ml 11.73 6 SCHWEPPES TONIC
RED BULL

WATER

BANKIA MINERAL WATER, BULGARIA 330ml 578 3 JUICE

PERRIER SPARKLING WATER , FRANCE 330ml 8.80 4.5 CAPPY PEACH

ACQUA PANNA MINERAL WATER, ITALY 250ml 8.80 45 CAPPY SOUR CHERRY

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER, ITALY 750ml 15.65 8 ICED TEA

ACQUA PANNA MINERAL WATER, ITALY 750ml 15.65 8 FUZE TEA LEMON
FUZE TEA PEACH

FRESH JUICE

ORANGE OR GRAPEFRUIT 250ml 978 5

COLD-PRESSED APPLE JUICE 250ml 978 5

SMOOTHIE

RASPBERRY AND BLUEBERRY OR APPLE AND PEACH 250ml 978 5

All prices are in BGN and their equivalent in EUR, including VAT.
Until the introduction of the euro as the official currency in Bulgaria,
payment for goods and services is made only in BGN.




BEVERAGES

If you would like to make an order, please dial 57. Room Service Beverage Menu is available 24/7.

BEER BGN EUR ROSE WINE
ZAGORKA SPECIAL 330ml 9.78 5 By the glass
HEINEKEN 330ml 11.73 6 GREUS ROSE _
PGI, Thracian Lowland, Tohun, Bulgaria
HEINEKEN 0.0 330ml 11.73 6
GROLSH PREMIUM LAGER 330ml 13.69 7 Bottles )
GREUS ROSE
PGI, Thracian Lowland, Tohun, Bulgaria
WHITE WINE ]
GREUS 150ml 17.60 9 Cotes du Rhone, France

Sauvignon Blanc, Tracian Lowlands, Tohun, Bulgaria

TOCORNAL 150ml 17.60 9
Sauvignon Blanc, Cono Sur, Chile

Bottles
MEMORO D'ITALIA 375ml 31.29 16
Cuvee Blanc, Piccini, Italy

GREUS 750ml 78.23 40
Sauvignon Blanc — Tracian Lowlands, Tohun, Bulgaria

SAN ANGELO 2021 750ml 78.23 40
Pinot Grigio - Castello Banfi, Tuscany, ltaly

Petit Chablis Vibrant 750ml 146.69 75

All prices are in BGN and their equivalent in EUR, including VAT.
La Chablissien France

Until the introduction of the euro as the official currency in Bulgaria,
payment for goods and services is made only in BGN.



BEVERAGES

If you would like to make an order, please dial 57. Room Service Beverage Menu is available 24/7.

RED WINE

By the glass
GREUS RED 150ml
Cabernet Franc, Thracian Lowlands, Tohun, Bulgaria

DEANGELI 150ml
Cabernet Sauvignon IGT Tre Venezie, Italy

Bottles

MEMORO D'ITALIA 375ml
Piccini, Italy

DUO BY ENIRA 375ml

Merlot & Shira, Bessa Valey, Bulgaria

GREUS RED 750ml
Cabernet Franc, Thracian Lowlands, Tohun, Bulgaria

DOGMA MAVRUD 750ml

Mavrud, Sakar Mountain, South East, Zaara Estate, Bulgaria

BARBERA D’ALBA SUPERIORE FIORENZA 750ml
Paolo Manzone DOC,Piedmont, ltaly

CHATEAU MARJOSSE ROUGE 750ml
Bordeaux, France

BGN

17.60

17.60

31.20

54.76

78.23

93.88

127.13

127.13

EUR

16

28

40

48

SPARKLING
Bottles

MINI MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT
Champagne, France

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT
Champagne, France

EDOARDO MIROGLIO ROSE BRUT
Natural Sparkling Wine, Bulgaria

LA GIOIOSA PROSECCO SPUMANTE DOC
Treviso, Italy

VILLA YUSTINA BRUT
Natural Sparkling Wine, Bulgaria

200ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

200ml

107.57

254.26

127.13

95.84

31.29

All prices are in BGN and their equivalent in EUR, including VAT.

Until the introduction of the euro as the official currency in Bulgaria,
payment for goods and services is made only in BGN.
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