

BEVERAGES

If you would like to make an order, please **dial 57**. Room Service Beverage Menu is available **24/7**.

COFFEE, TEA AND CHOCOLATE				SOFT DRINKS							
	BGN	EUR						BGN	EUR		
ESPRESSO	50ml	5.87	3	COCA-COLA				250ml	7.82	4	
AMERICANO	200ml	7.82	4	COCA-COLA ZERO				250ml	7.82	4	
LATTE	200ml	9.78	5	FANTA ORANGE				250ml	7.82	4	
CAPPUCCINO	160ml	9.78	5	Sprite				250ml	7.82	4	
RONNEFELDT TEA	400ml	11.73	6	SCHWEPPES TONIC				250ml	7.82	4	
				RED BULL				250ml	13.69	7	
WATER											
BANKIA MINERAL WATER, BULGARIA	330ml	5.78	3	JUICE							
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER, FRANCE	330ml	8.80	4.5	CAPPY PEACH				250ml	7.82	4	
ACQUA PANNA MINERAL WATER, ITALY	250ml	8.80	4.5	CAPPY SOUR CHERRY				250ml	7.82	4	
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER, ITALY	750ml	15.65	8	ICED TEA							
ACQUA PANNA MINERAL WATER, ITALY	750ml	15.65	8	FUZE TEA LEMON				250ml	7.82	4	
				FUZE TEA PEACH				250ml	7.82	4	
FRESH JUICE											
ORANGE OR GRAPEFRUIT	250ml	9.78	5								
COLD-PRESSED APPLE JUICE	250ml	9.78	5								
SMOOTHIE											
RASPBERRY AND BLUEBERRY OR APPLE AND PEACH	250ml	9.78	5								

All prices are in BGN and their equivalent in EUR, including VAT.
Until the introduction of the euro as the official currency in Bulgaria,
payment for goods and services is made only in BGN.

BEVERAGES

If you would like to make an order, please **dial 57**. Room Service Beverage Menu is available **24/7**.

BEER		BGN	EUR	ROSÉ WINE		BGN	EUR
ZAGORKA SPECIAL	330ml	9.78	5	<i>By the glass</i>			
HEINEKEN	330ml	11.73	6	GREUS ROSÉ	150ml	17.60	9
HEINEKEN 0.0	330ml	11.73	6	PGI, Thracian Lowland, Tohun, Bulgaria			
GROLSH PREMIUM LAGER	330ml	13.69	7	<i>Bottles</i>			
				GREUS ROSÉ	750ml	78.23	40
				PGI, Thracian Lowland, Tohun, Bulgaria			
WHITE WINE				<i>By the glass</i>			
GREUS	150ml	17.60	9	ROSÉ LA SOLITUDE	750ml	97.79	50
Sauvignon Blanc, Tracian Lowlands, Tohun, Bulgaria				Côtes du Rhône, France			
TOCORNAL	150ml	17.60	9				
Sauvignon Blanc, Cono Sur, Chile							
<i>Bottles</i>							
MEMORO D'ITALIA	375ml	31.29	16				
Cuvee Blanc, Piccini, Italy							
GREUS	750ml	78.23	40				
Sauvignon Blanc – Tracian Lowlands, Tohun, Bulgaria							
SAN ANGELO 2021	750ml	78.23	40				
Pinot Grigio - Castello Banfi, Tuscany, Italy							
Petit Chablis Vibrant	750ml	146.69	75	All prices are in BGN and their equivalent in EUR, including VAT. Until the introduction of the euro as the official currency in Bulgaria, payment for goods and services is made only in BGN.			
La Chabliissen France							

BEVERAGES

If you would like to make an order, please **dial 57**. Room Service Beverage Menu is available **24/7**.

RED WINE		BGN	EUR	SPARKLING		BGN	EUR
<i>By the glass</i>							
GREUS RED Cabernet Franc, Thracian Lowlands, Tohun, Bulgaria	150ml	17.60	9	MINI MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL BRUT Champagne, France	200ml	107.57	55
DEANGELI Cabernet Sauvignon IGT Tre Venezie, Italy	150ml	17.60	9	MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL BRUT Champagne, France	750ml	254.26	130
<i>Bottles</i>							
MEMORO D'ITALIA Piccini, Italy	375ml	31.20	16	EDOARDO MIROGLIO ROSE BRUT Natural Sparkling Wine, Bulgaria	750ml	127.13	65
DUO BY ENIRA Merlot & Shira, Bessa Valey, Bulgaria	375ml	54.76	28	LA GIOIOSA PROSECCO SPUMANTE DOC Treviso, Italy	750ml	95.84	49
GREUS RED Cabernet Franc, Thracian Lowlands, Tohun, Bulgaria	750ml	78.23	40	VILLA YUSTINA BRUT Natural Sparkling Wine, Bulgaria	200ml	31.29	16
DOGMA MAVRUD Mavrud, Sakar Mountain, South East, Zaara Estate, Bulgaria	750ml	93.88	48				
BARBERA D'ALBA SUPERIORE FIORENZA Paolo Manzone DOC, Piedmont, Italy	750ml	127.13	65				
CHATEAU MARJOSSE ROUGE Bordeaux, France	750ml	127.13	65				

All prices are in BGN and their equivalent in EUR, including VAT.
Until the introduction of the euro as the official currency in Bulgaria,
payment for goods and services is made only in BGN.